MICHELLE
251 COLORS
AND CHROME
	Radiator
	 Michelle 1620 ↕	x	500 ↔ YL,
	 radiator	colour:	Chrom,	masking	front	colour:	Metallic	Red
 radiator code: WGMIC162050 KCROYL
	 masking	front	code:	WRCMIC078L KMRE

Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Heating power – plated finishes Product code
... Configuration p. 7
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
780 400 365 196 400 256 131 300 WGMIC078040...
780 500 455 244 400 319 163 300 WGMIC078050...
780 600 533 286 600 373 190 400 WGMIC078060...
1200 400 580 310 600 406 207 400 WGMIC120040...
1200 500 721 386 800 505 258 600 WGMIC120050...
AVAILABLE SIZES
1200 x 500780 x 400
↕ ↔
12

Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Heating power – plated finishes Product code
... Configuration p. 7
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
1200 600 845 452 800 592 302 600 WGMIC120060...
1620 400 805 429 800 564 288 600 WGMIC162040...
1620 500 1000 533 1000 700 357 800 WGMIC162050...
1620 600 1172 624 1200 820 418 800 WGMIC162060...
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Working	pressure:	1000	kPa	 Maximum	operating	temperature:	95°C
Height
A ↕